

Ä

SLP(Crl.)No. 2527 OF 2003
ITEM No.18

Court No. 3

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2527/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2003 in SBCRL 5654/02
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MANDATA SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & Anr.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
With

SLP(Crl.)No.2528/2003

Date : 26/06/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned by one week with liberty to the petitioner to file additional documents.

[SUMAN WADHWA][RADHA R.BHATIA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER