

SLP(Crl.)No. 2527 OF 2003
ITEM No.28

Court No. 4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2527/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2003 in SBCRL Bail (Cancellation)
Application No. 5654/02 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN BENCH AT JAIPUR)

MANDATA SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail and exemption from filing O.T.)
With

SLP(Crl.)No.2528/2003

(With Appln(s). for bail and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 08/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Alok Sangwan, adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms.Nandini Gore, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondents are allowed one week's time for filing counter.
List thereafter.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master